290 Watt
POLYCRYSTALLINE SOLAR MODULE
Features
www.suntech-power.com EN-US-STD-Vd-NO1.01-Rev 2012©Copyright 2012 Suntech Power
Trust Suntech to Deliver Reliable Performance Over Time
• World’s no.1 manufacturer of crystalline silicon photovoltaic modules
• Unrivaled manufacturing capacity and world-class technology
• Rigorous quality control meeting the highest international standards:

(Isc) at
STC, (A dc)
Maximum
Power
(Pmax) at
STC,
(Watts)
Maximum
System
Voltage
(IEC/UL)
Maximum
Series
Fuse
Rating
STP200S-24/Ad+  36.7 5.45 45.5 5.81 200 1000/600 15
STP195S-24/Ad+ 36.6 5.33 45.4 5.69 195 1000/600 15
STP190S-24/Ad+ 36.6 5.20 45.2 5.62 190 1000/600 15
STP185S-24/Ad+ 36.4 5.09 45.0 5.43 185 1000/600 15
STP180S-24/Ad+ 36.0 5.00 44.8 5.29 180 1000/600 15
STP175S-24/Ad+ 35.8 4.90 44.7 5.23 175 1000/600 15
STP190S-24/Adb+ 36.6 5.20 45.2 5.62 190 1000/600 15
STP185S-24/Adb+ 36.4 5.09 45.0 5.43 185 1000/600 15
STP180S-24/Adb+ 36.0 5.00 44.8 5.29 180 1000/600 15
PLUTO200-Ade 36.6 5.48 45.4 5.80 200 1000/600 15
PLUTO195-Ade 36.4 5.36 45.3 5.67 195 1000/600 15
PLUTO190-Ade 36.3 5.24 45.1 5.55 190 1000/600 15
Version  20120101
Module
Optimum
Operating

(Isc) at
STC, (A dc)
Maximum
Power
(Pmax) at
STC,
(Watts)
Maximum
System
Voltage
(IEC/UL)
Maximum
Series
Fuse
Rating
Superpoly STP300-24/Vd 36.1 8.32 45.2 8.65 300 1000/600 20
Superpoly STP295-24/Vd 35.7 8.27 45.1 8.57 295 1000/600 20
Superpoly STP290-24/Vd 35.6 8.15 45.0 8.42 290 1000/600 20
Superpoly STP285-24/Vd 35.4 8.06 44.9 8.37 285 1000/600 20
Superpoly STP280-24/Vd 35.2 7.95 44.8 8.33 280 1000/600 20
STP300-24/Vd 36.1 8.32 45.2 8.65 300 1000/600 20
STP295-24/Vd 35.7 8.27 45.1 8.57 295 1000/600 20
STP290-24/Vd 35.6 8.15 45.0 8.42 290 1000/600 20
STP285-24/Vd 35.4 8.06 44.9 8.37 285 1000/600 20
STP280-24/Vd 35.2 7.95 44.8 8.33 280 1000/600 20
STP275-24/Vd 35.1 7.84 44.7 8.26 275 1000/600 20
STP270-24/Vd 35.0 7.71 44.5 8.20 270 1000/600 20
STP260-24/Vd 34.8 7.47 44.0 8.09 260 1000/600 20
STP280-24/Vdx 35.2 7.95 44.8 8.33 280 1000/600 20
STP275-24/Vdx 35.1 7.84 44.7 8.26 275 1000/600 20
STP270-24/Vdx 35.0 7.71 44.5 8.20 270 1000/600 20
STP260-24/Vdx 34.8 7.47 44.0 8.09 260 1000/600 20
PLUTO295-Vdx 36.5 8.09 45.3 8.57 295 1000/600 20
PLUTO290-Vdx 36.3 7.99 45.1 8.52 290 1000/600 20
PLUTO285-Vdx 36.1 7.90 44.9 8.46 285 1000/600 20
PLUTO280-Vdx 35.5 7.89 44.4 8.41 280 1000/600 20
PLUTO295-Vdm 36.5 8.09 45.3 8.57 295 1000/600 20
PLUTO290-Vdm 36.3 7.99 45.1 8.52 290 1000/600 20
PLUTO285-Vdm 36.1 7.90 44.9 8.46 285 1000/600 20
PLUTO280-Vdm 35.5 7.89 44.4 8.41 280 1000/600 20

(Isc) at
STC, (A dc)
Maximum
Power
(Pmax) at
STC,
(Watts)
Maximum
System
Voltage
(IEC/UL)
Maximum
Series
Fuse
Rating
STP245-20/Wd 30.5 8.04 37.3 8.52 245 1000/600 20
STP240-20/Wd 30.2 7.95 37.2 8.43 240 1000/600 20
STP235-20/Wd 30.2 7.79 37.0 8.35 235 1000/600 20
STP230-20/Wd 29.8 7.72 36.8 8.25 230 1000/600 20
STP225-20/Wd 29.6 7.61 36.7 8.15 225 1000/600 20
STP220-20/Wd 29.5 7.46 36.6 8.05 220 1000/600 20
STP215-20/Wd 29.2 7.37 36.5 7.95 215 1000/600 20
STP210-20/Wd 29.0 7.25 36.4 7.86 210 1000/600 20
STP250S-20/Wd 30.7 8.15 37.4 8.63 250 1000/600 20
STP245S-20/Wd 30.5 8.04 37.3 8.52 245 1000/600 20
STP240S-20/Wd 30.2 7.95 37.2 8.43 240 1000/600 20
STP250S-20/Wdb 30.7 8.15 37.4 8.63 250 1000/600 20
STP245S-20/Wdb 30.5 8.04 37.3 8.52 245 1000/600 20
STP240S-20/Wdb 30.2 7.95 37.2 8.43 240 1000/600 20
STP235S-20/Wdb 30.2 7.79 37.0 8.35 235 1000/600 20
PLUTO250-Wdm 30.0 8.34 37.4 8.63 250 1000/600 20
PLUTO245-Wdm 29.8 8.23 37.2 8.55 245 1000/600 20
PLUTO240-Wdm 29.6 8.11 36.9 8.46 240 1000/600 20
PLUTO235-Wdm 29.4 8.00 36.4 8.42 235 1000/600 20
PLUTO230-Wdm 29.2 7.88 36.2 8.27 230 1000/600 20
PLTUO245-Wde 29.8 8.23 37.2 8.55 245 1000/600 20
PLUTO240-Wde 29.6 8.00 36.9 8.46 240 1000/600 20
PLUTO235-Wde 29.4 8.00 36.4 8.42 235 1000/600 20
PLUTO230-Wde 29.2 7.88 36.2 8.27 230 1000/600 20